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Project Budget Report
City of Wolfforth Date Range 10/01/2024 - 03/27/2025

For Revenue Accounts

Period ActivityPeriod Budget

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable) Total Budget Total ActivityProject Number Project Name Group

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

LIB BLDG Library Building Donations LIB

Donation Proceeds - Library Building260310002 0.00 11,421.22 11,421.222,607.280.00 2,607.28

10/01/2024 - 09/30/2025 0.00 2,607.28 2,607.28

0.002,607.280.00 11,421.22Total LIB BLDG - Library Building Donations: 2,607.28 11,421.22

Report Total: 0.00 11,421.22 11,421.222,607.280.00 2,607.28

https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=ProjectManagerForm&$filter=Id%20eq%20cbe18840-23df-4204-9e23-b095011f6d50
https://incode.tylerhost.net/wolfforthtx/apps/form/?path=AccountEditForm&$filter=Id%20eq%200270301b-4796-4566-aa1f-b0950122c334
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Group Totals

Period ActivityPeriod Budget Total Budget Total ActivityGroup

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

0.002,607.280.00 11,421.22 11,421.222,607.28LIB

Report Total: 2,607.280.00 0.00 11,421.222,607.28 11,421.22


